

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					Shankola Bazar
to Shankola Bankajua					
Agency -					M/S Nandani Const.
At -					Banauli, Bahadurpur
Work No. -					6 Dist. - Gopalgarh
Page No. -					05 / KMUSY / (Hussain S. S.)
					CMRD / 2025-26
Date of work start -					28/06/2025
Date of completion -					27/06/2026

Record Measurement

Item (1) ~~1/24~~ ~~Finishing & laying of~~
RCC pipe duct 300mm dia

across the road extending
from drain to drain

$$\text{At } 3.00 \times 2.50 = 80.00 \text{ m}$$

Item (2) ~~2/24~~ ~~Reinstalling of existing~~

Structure like culverts bridge

structure walls and other

Structure - (C.C. concrete)

$$2 \times 5.00 \times 0.15 \times 0.15 = 0.625 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 5.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.15 = 1.65 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 2.275 \text{ m}^3$$

Item (3) ~~3/24~~ ~~Reinstalling of existing~~

Structure like culvert bridge

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
Item (1) Working Benchmarks pillars					
of setting out pillars					
Qty used TMB P-26					
1.50 KM @ Rs 5778.70 = Rs 8668.00					
Item (2) Rebarrier pillar setting					
of pillars					
Qty used TMB P-26					
1.50 KM @ Rs 3218.32 = Rs 4827.48					
Item (3) Clearance of Grouthlings Row					
land completely uprooting					
with vegetation					
Qty used TMB P-26					
1.12 KM @ Rs 73254.38 = Rs 82045.00					
Item (4) Box cutting Excavation					
for road work on full cut					
hydraulic excavator					
Qty used TMB P-26 - 36.56 m ³					
" " " P-36 - 1.25 "					
= 37.81 m ³					
@ Rs 36.28/m ³ = Rs 9428.00					
Item (5) Cost of embankment					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
From borrow pits -					
Up to 1000 m lead					
Qty. W.B. T.M.B. P-27				1537.05 m ³	
" " " P-38				165.53 m ³	
				<u>1702.58 m³</u>	
				@ Rs 173.88/m ³	Rs 296044.00
Item (6) (Up to 1000 m lead)					
Qty. W.B. T.M.B. P-27				636.37 m ³	
" " " P-38				19.27 m ³	
				<u>655.64 m³</u>	
				@ Rs 241.18/m ³	Rs 170186.00
Item (7) Cost of Subgrade & earth shoulder -					
Qty. W.B. T.M.B. P-27				738.76 m ³	
" " " P-38				364.69 m ³	
				<u>1103.45 m³</u>	
				@ Rs 244.45/m ³	Rs 269738.00
Item (8) G.S.B. with well graded					
Mark Grading - II -					
Qty. W.B. T.M.B. P-19				399.14 m ³	
" " " P-36				8.90 m ³	
				<u>408.04 m³</u>	
				@ Rs 3796.91/m ³	Rs 1549291.00
Item (9) W.B.M. Grading - II with					
Stone Screener -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Qty. Under TMB P-28				
15.00M @ Rs 3091.73/M = Rs 46379.00				
Item (14) Sand filling at tunnel				
trenches as per drawing -				
Qty. Under TMB P-28				
1.40 @ Rs 534.58/m ³ = Rs 734.00				
Item (15) WBM Gravelly III. Porosity				
largely spreading and quantity				
Stone aggregate of speaker -				
Qty. Under TMB P-27 = 367.84m ³				
" " " " P-36 = 7.03 "				
374.87m ³				
@ Rs 533.20/m ³ = Rs 202174.00				
Item (16) PCC (M35) - C.C. Pavement				
Const ⁿ at cross reinforced down				
Paving PCC Pavement -				
Qty. Under TMB P-27				
256.06m ² @ Rs 793.28 = Rs 202374.00				
Item (17) Prime Coat (SS-1) Pavement				
and applying primer coat with				
bitumen emulsion -				
Qty. Under TMB P-27 = 3413.01m ²				
" " " " P-36 = 34.00 "				
3447.01m ²				
@ Rs 55.57/m ² = Rs 194183.00				

Continuation

9152813
91584

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ⁽¹⁸⁾ / ₍₁₆₎ Task coat (RS-1) - Provision of two coat with alkumen emulsion -					
Qty like TMB P-29 -					3413.01 m ²
" " " P-36 -					34.00
					= 3557.01
					@ Rs 19.03/m ² = Rs 66738.00
Item ⁽¹⁹⁾ / ₍₁₅₎ Mute Seal surface (water proofed) Providing clay and rolling close grade					
Qty like TMB P-3 -					3413.01 m ²
" " " P-37 -					34.00
					= 3557.01
					@ Rs 312.28/m ² = Rs 1095169.00
Item ⁽²⁰⁾ / ₍₂₄₎ Providing & laying of a Rec. pipe dia 300 mm dia across the road extending from drain to drain -					
Qty like TMB P-32 -					
30.00 M @ Rs 1058.71/M =					Rs 31761.00
Item ⁽²¹⁾ / ₍₂₅₎ Reinstatement of existing structure like culverts bridge retaining wall and other -					
Qty like TMB P-32 -					149.00
228 m ³ @ Rs 65.57 =					Rs 1486.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 28 ²⁸ Demolition of existing Structure like culverts bridge retaining wall and other structure Quantity of masonry (RCC)					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
3.00 m ³ @ R. 1649.62 = R. 4949.00					
Item 29 ²⁹ Demolition of existing Structure like culverts bridge retaining wall - (Concrete Masonry)					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
51.52 m ³ @ R. 458.30 = R. 24977.00					
Item 30 ³⁰ Removing all types of Hume pipe and stacking -- above 600 mm to 900 mm --					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
5.00 m @ R. 339.20/m = R. 1696.00					
Item 36 ³⁶ Pcc M15 in sub structure Cant on per locality -- M15 Pcc (1:2.5:5) above GUL					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
28.41 m ³ @ R. 7235.41 = R. 219763.00					
Item 40 ⁴⁰ Plain/Reinforced Concrete Concrete in sub structure					

Continuation 10598015-

10597515-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Complete as per drawing (M ₂₀)					
Qty like TMBP-24				3.965 m ³	
" " " P-35				1.34 m ³	
				25.31 m ³	
@ Rs 8565.71/m ³					Rs 45484.00
Item (28/51) Supply falling and Pile up					
M ₂₀ for reinforcement in					
Super structure Comp as per					
drawing					
Qty like TMBP-34					
0.678 MT					
@ Rs 68164.56					Rs 46216.00
Item (29/48) RCC M25 in Deck Slab					
as per drawing					
Qty like TMBP-25					
5.16 m ³					
@ Rs 9639.44					Rs 50049.00
Item (30/51) Boulders wrap hole in					
brick masonry, Plain / Reinforced					
current concrete abutment, wing					
Wall, return wall					
Qty like TMBP-35					
3000 Nos					
@ Rs 129.20					Rs 3876.00
Item (31/58) Drainage spread complete					
as per drawing					

Continuation